
Study Abroad Contacts 
2009­2010 

Center for Transnational Legal Studies, London, England 
Scott Foster, foster@law.georgetown.edu 
Tel: (+) 44 0203 077 5900 

Tsinghua Law School, Beijing, China 
Jieying(Camellia)Liu­ liujieying@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn or llmlaw@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn­ 
Tel: (+) 8610­62795941 

Bucerius Law School, Hamburg, Germany 
Kasia Kwientniewska­ Kasia.Kwietniewska@lawschool.de 
Tel.: (+) 49 (0) 40 3 07 06 ­ 109 

Torcuato di Tella, Buenos Aires, Argentina 
Emily Stern­ estern@utdt.edu 
Tel: (+) (54 11) 5169­7188 

Hebrew University of Jerusalem, Israel 
Guy Harpaz­ gharpaz@mscc.huji.ac.il 

National University of Singapore, Singapore 
Sabiha Shiraz­ Shiraz­sabiha@nus.edu.sg 
Tel: (+) 65­6516 1402 

ESADE Law School, Barcelona, Spain 
Beatriz Anoveros­ beatriz.anoveros@esade.edu 
Tel: (+) 34 932 806 162 

Leiden University, Leiden, the Netherlands 
Sheena Bruce­ s.bruce@law.leidenuniv.nl 
Tel: (+) 31 (0)71 527 7821 

Sciences Po­ Paris I, Paris, France 
Elodie Luquet­ elodie.luquet@sciences­po.fr 
Tel: (+) 01 45 49 83 65
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